
 

 
2025 Soccer Schedule  

Tuesday, Feb. 11    Jasper County  

Thursday, Feb. 13  @ Monroe County  

Tuesday, Feb. 18   BYE  

Monday, Feb. 24    @ Clifton Ridge 

Wednesday, Feb. 26              @ Pike County 

Monday, March 3   Lamar County   

Wednesday, March 5            @ Upson Lee 

Thursday, March 6   @ Jasper County 

Monday, March 10            Monroe County 

Thursday, March 13   BYE  

Tuesday, March 18             Upson Lee 

Wednesday, March 19 Clifton Ridge 

Tuesday, March 26   Pike County 

Thursday, March 27    @ Lamar County 

 League Playoffs   Time and Locations TBA 

Times for matches - 5:00 p.m. (girls) and 6:15 p.m. (boys) at all locations.  
 

HMS Soccer Girls: Coach Blizzard, Coach B, and Coach Danny HMS Soccer Boys: Coach O’brien and Coach Spruill 
 

Dr. Suzan Harris, Principal  
Bill Glass - Assistant Principal, Kendra Jenkins - Assistant Principal, Scott Robinson - Assistant Principal 

 



 

 


